
Item # Kit
1

2

3

4

Harness Kit

5

6

Battery Pack

7

Wall Charger

8

Pump Assembly

9

PC Board

Sprayer Tank

Spray Wand

Pump Cover

Spray Hose

Part Number
94-534-00

94-536-00

94-537-00

94-538-00

94-539-00

94-541-00

94-542-00

94-543-00

94-544-00

Includes
Shoulder Harness

Complete Battery Pack
Assembly

Wall Charger and Cable

Complete Pump Assembly
with Inlet and Outlet
Hoses and Hardware

PCB with Wire Harness

Tank Only

Spray Wand with Hose
Clamp and Inline Strainer

Pump Cover and Mounting
Screws

Spray Hose and Hardware

Spare Parts Kits
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