Spare Parts Kits

Item #	Kit	Part Number	Includes
1	Harness Kit	94-534-00	Shoulder Harness
2	Battery Pack	94-536-00	Complete Battery Pack Assembly
3	Wall Charger	94-537-00	Wall Charger and Cable
4	Pump Assembly	94-538-00	Complete Pump Assembly with Inlet and Outlet Hoses and Hardware
5	PC Board	94-539-00	PCB with Wire Harness
6	Sprayer Tank	94-541-00	Tank Only
7	Spray Wand	94-542-00	Spray Wand with Hose Clamp and Inline Strainer
8	Pump Cover	94-543-00	Pump Cover and Mounting Screws
9	Spray Hose	94-544-00	Spray Hose and Hardware

